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H*5090 (Rat #0649, Act #0733 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Koon and P.W. Derrick

A Joint Resolution to provide that for White Knoll Elementary School in Lexington County School District One, Monday, May
7, 1990, is exempted from the requirement that days missed as a result of damage and disruption to the normal operation of a
school system be made up by the students.

05/09/90
05/10/90
05/10/90
05/11/90
05/15/90
05/22/90
05/22/90
05/23/90
05/30/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
07/02/90

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-41
Read second time HJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-13

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-13
Read third time and enrolled SJ-30

Ratified R 649

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/90
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